

FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX KUALA LUMPUR
2015
BUKIT JALIL AQUATIC STADIUM
KL



Friday, October 23, 2015 ~ Sunday, October 25, 2015

6.4.1.1

Detailed Results

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 PENG JIANFENG -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.5	75.95	75.95	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	81.60	157.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.5	76.50	234.05	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	25.5	89.25	323.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	61.20	384.50	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	68.40	452.90	
2 KOLODIY OLEG -- UKRAINE													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	64.60	64.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	129.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.0	71.30	200.40	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	77.55	277.95	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	82.25	360.20	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	45.60	405.80	
3 JAMIE BISSETT -- CANADA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	66.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	51.15	117.15	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	56.10	173.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	236.25	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	300.75	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	73.50	374.25	
4 DARIAN SCHMIDT -- USA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	62.90	128.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	180.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	243.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	18.5	62.90	306.40	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	66.50	372.90	
5 ANDRZEJ RZESZUTEK -- POLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	66.65	66.65	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	66.30	132.95	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	68.00	200.95	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	16.0	56.00	256.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	310.95	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	47.25	358.20	
6 AHMAD AMSYAR -- MALAYSIA													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	71.40	71.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	134.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	62.90	197.30	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	57.00	254.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	33.25	287.55	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	64.35	351.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 ESPEN VALHEIM -- NORWAY													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	20.0	62.00	62.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	62.90	124.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.0	57.00	181.90	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	44.55	226.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	289.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	4.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	349.45	
8 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	41.85	100.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	60.00	160.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	224.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	287.85	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	60.90	348.75	
9 JOSHUA KEHAGIAS -- AUSTRALIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	45.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	103.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	162.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	63.00	225.40	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	59.50	284.90	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	57.75	342.65	
10 EMAD ABDELLATIF -- EGYPT													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	60.45	123.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	11.5	34.50	157.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	16.0	48.00	205.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	262.95	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	64.60	327.55	
11 JESPER TOLVERS -- SWEDEN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	68.20	68.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	40.80	109.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	158.50	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	47.25	205.75	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	52.80	258.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.0	57.80	316.35	
12 OLIFERCHYK STANISLAV -- UKRAINE													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	61.20	61.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	121.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	21.0	63.00	184.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	39.00	223.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	42.00	265.65	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	14.0	47.60	313.25	
13 YOUSSEF EAZZAT -- EGYPT													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	57.35	57.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	121.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	177.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	223.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	285.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.5	25.50	310.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 LI YANAN -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.0	69.00	69.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	11.5	35.65	104.65	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	20.40	125.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	192.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	258.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	35.70	294.25	
15 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	49.60	49.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.0	44.20	93.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	45.00	138.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	201.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	264.80	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.0	23.80	288.60	
16 KACPER LESIAK -- POLAND													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	12.5	38.75	106.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	10.0	34.00	140.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	203.25	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.5	29.75	233.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	13.5	45.90	278.90	
17 CODY YANO -- CANADA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	61.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	30.60	92.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	141.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	58.90	200.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	12.00	212.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	269.50	
18 ANDRIYAN ANDRIYAN -- INDONESIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	51.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	10.5	32.55	83.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	128.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	164.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	203.55	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	42.00	245.55	

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 LISA FAULKNER -- USA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	45.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	65.25	110.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	52.80	163.05	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	227.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	62.40	289.45	
2 WANG HAN -- CHINA													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	67.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	127.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	30.40	157.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	223.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	289.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 LOIS TOULSON -- GREAT BRITAIN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	66.00	66.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	37.80	103.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	53.65	157.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	219.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	68.80	288.65	
4 ANNAROSE KEATING -- AUSTRALIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	49.60	112.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	57.60	170.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	44.55	214.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	277.15	
5 KRASNOSHLYK GANNA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	117.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	53.65	170.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	225.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	47.85	273.10	
6 CELINA TOTH -- CANADA													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	50.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	111.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	174.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	53.65	227.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	44.80	272.65	
7 TRAISY VIVIEN -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	15.0	48.00	106.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	58.00	164.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	46.20	210.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	52.80	263.50	
8 WANG YING -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	61.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	30.40	91.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	63.00	154.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	222.10	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	10.0	36.00	258.10	
9 CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	48.00	48.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	40.60	88.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	52.80	141.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	26.0	49.40	190.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	65.60	256.40	
10 BRITTANY O'BRIEN -- AUSTRALIA													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	42.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	105.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	6.5	21.45	126.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	190.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.0	44.80	235.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 ELOISE BELANGER -- CANADA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	37.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	87.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	37.70	125.60	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	50.40	176.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	224.00	
12 AMELIA COZAD -- USA													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	48.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	110.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	27.00	137.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	29.70	167.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	46.40	213.50	
13 MAHA ABDEL SALAM -- EGYPT													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	54.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	54.00	108.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	58.00	166.60	
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist	10	3.1	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	7.0	21.70	188.30	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	8.0	22.40	210.70	
14 LIULKO VALERIIA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	25.20	25.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	68.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	5.0	11.5	36.80	105.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	8.5	24.65	130.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	180.55	

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 AHMAD AMSYAR -- MALAYSIA													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	79.90	79.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	142.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	68.00	210.90	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	9.0	34.20	245.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	77.00	322.10	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	74.10	396.20	
2 KOLODIY OLEG -- UKRAINE													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	64.60	64.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	112.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	23.0	71.30	183.90	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	70.95	254.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	312.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	77.90	390.50	
3 DARIAN SCHMIDT -- USA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	65.10	65.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	20.0	68.00	133.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	205.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	50.75	255.85	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	69.70	325.55	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	59.50	385.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	57.35	120.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	187.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	228.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	289.85	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	59.45	349.30	
5 EMAD ABDELLATIF -- EGYPT													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	52.50	52.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	63.55	116.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	33.00	149.05	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.0	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	11.5	34.50	183.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	240.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	301.75	
6 OLIFERCHYK STANISLAV -- UKRAINE													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	39.10	39.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	101.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	143.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	189.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	47.25	236.85	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.0	57.80	294.65	

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 PENG JIANFENG -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	68.20	68.20	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	25.0	85.00	153.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.0	75.00	228.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	56.00	284.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	355.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	47.50	403.10	
2 ANDRZEJ RZESZUTEK -- POLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	69.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	66.30	136.05	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	74.80	210.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	268.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	322.60	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	57.75	380.35	
3 JAMIE BISSETT -- CANADA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	48.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	63.55	111.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	52.70	164.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	231.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	278.25	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	73.50	351.75	
4 JESPER TOLVERS -- SWEDEN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	45.90	111.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	165.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	63.00	228.00	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	54.45	282.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	62.90	345.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 JOSHUA KEHAGIAS -- AUSTRALIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	119.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	182.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	8.0	28.00	210.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	276.40	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	61.25	337.65	
6 ESPEN VALHEIM -- NORWAY													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	20.5	69.70	134.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	5.5	16.50	151.30	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	4.5	4.0	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	46.20	197.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	245.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	60.00	305.50	

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG YING -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	43.50	43.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	64.00	107.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	179.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	245.10	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	64.80	309.90	
2 WANG HAN -- CHINA													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	20.0	64.00	64.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	11.0	33.00	97.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	156.20	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	26.5	79.50	235.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	68.80	304.50	
3 AMELIA COZAD -- USA													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	54.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	113.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	172.10	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	61.05	233.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	290.75	
4 BRITTANY O'BRIEN -- AUSTRALIA													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	50.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	101.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	59.40	160.80	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	14.5	46.40	207.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	264.80	
5 CELINA TOTH -- CANADA													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	58.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	41.60	100.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	142.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	52.20	194.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	252.20	
6 ANNAROSE KEATING -- AUSTRALIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	35.20	89.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	132.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	61.05	193.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	57.60	251.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 LOIS TOULSON -- GREAT BRITAIN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	65.80	115.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	65.25	180.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	234.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	306.95	
2 CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	20.5	61.50	61.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	63.80	125.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	17.5	56.00	181.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	48.45	229.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	43.20	272.95	
3 KRASNOSHYK GANNA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	54.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	12.5	37.50	92.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	49.30	141.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	57.40	198.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	259.70	
4 LISA FAULKNER -- USA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	36.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	34.80	70.80	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	128.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	190.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	19.0	60.80	251.60	
5 ELOISE BELANGER -- CANADA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	39.00	39.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	83.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	34.80	118.60	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	18.5	51.80	170.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	229.60	
6 TRAISY VIVIEN -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	45.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	51.20	96.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.5	39.15	135.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	39.20	174.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	44.80	219.35	

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 PENG JIANFENG -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	79.05	79.05	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	26.0	88.40	167.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	72.00	239.45	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	27.5	96.25	335.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	78.20	413.90	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	62.70	476.60	
2 AHMAD AMSYAR -- MALAYSIA													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	76.50	76.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	139.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	68.00	207.50	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	62.70	270.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	24.0	84.00	354.20	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	81.90	436.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 KOLODIY OLEG -- UKRAINE													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	22.5	76.50	76.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	139.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	74.40	213.90	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	66.00	279.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	23.0	80.50	360.40	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	68.40	428.80	
4 ANDRZEJ RZESZUTEK -- POLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	68.00	133.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	40.80	173.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	52.50	226.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	286.40	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	59.50	345.90	
5 DARIAN SCHMIDT -- USA													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	59.50	59.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	44.20	103.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	70.50	174.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	45.50	219.70	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.5	51.30	271.00	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	70.00	341.00	
6 JAMIE BISSETT -- CANADA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	52.70	102.20	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	42.50	144.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	198.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	243.70	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	63.00	306.70	

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG YING -- CHINA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	73.60	141.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	26.0	78.00	219.10	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	23.0	73.60	292.70	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.0	9.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	25.0	90.00	382.70	
2 LOIS TOULSON -- GREAT BRITAIN													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.0	67.20	130.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	52.20	182.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	26.0	83.20	265.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	25.5	81.60	347.20	
3 WANG HAN -- CHINA													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	67.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	134.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	192.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	252.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	324.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	66.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	58.00	124.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	188.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	26.0	49.40	237.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.5	40.00	277.40	
5 AMELIA COZAD -- USA													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	60.80	60.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	126.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.5	67.50	193.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	41.25	235.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	33.60	268.75	
6 KRASNOSHLYK GANNA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.5	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	99.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	59.45	158.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	12.5	35.00	193.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	55.10	248.55	

3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO MEN

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 AHMAD AMSYAR -- MALAYSIA																	
CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	5.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	88.20	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	70.20	158.40	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	66.03	224.43	
407C	3	3.4	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	66.30	290.73	
5154B	3	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	80.58	371.31	
2 LI YANAN -- CHINA																	
ZHONG YUMING -- CHINA																	
401B	3	2.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	42.0	50.40	50.40	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	40.0	48.00	98.40	
107B	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.0	72.54	170.94	
5154B	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	56.10	227.04	
205B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	71.10	298.14	
407C	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.0	69.36	367.50	
3 ANDRZEJ RZESZUTEK -- POLAND																	
KACPER LESIAK -- POLAND																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301B	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	8.0	8.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	91.20	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.0	68.40	159.60	
107B	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	69.75	229.35	
407C	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	71.40	300.75	
5154B	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	26.5	54.06	354.81	
4 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA																	
ANDRIYAN ANDRIYAN -- INDONESIA																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	3.5	5.5	4.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	27.0	32.40	76.20	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	55.80	132.00	
107B	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.0	55.80	187.80	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	60.30	248.10	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	61.20	309.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO MEN

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 EMAD ABDELLATIF -- EGYPT																	
MOHAMED NEUMAN -- EGYPT																	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301C	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	82.80	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.5	45.36	128.16	
107B	3	3.1	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	60.45	188.61	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	32.5	58.50	247.11	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	56.70	303.81	

FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX KUALA LUMPUR
2015
BUKIT JALIL AQUATIC STADIUM
KL



Friday, October 23, 2015 ~ Sunday, October 25, 2015

6.4.1.0

Detailed Results

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	66.65	125.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	189.65	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	236.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	23.0	69.00	305.15	
2 NEDOBIGA ANASTASIIA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	118.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	172.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	60.00	232.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	60.00	292.80	
3 WU CHUNTING -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.0	42.00	111.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	18.0	54.00	165.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.5	54.25	219.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	283.75	
4 LAURA RYAN -- USA													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	121.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	172.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	228.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	282.15	
5 KATHERINE TORRANCE -- GREAT BRITAIN													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	56.70	56.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	119.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	170.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	228.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	279.30	
6 DEIDRE FREEMAN -- USA													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	61.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	127.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	184.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	11.5	35.65	220.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	48.00	268.15	
7 XU ZHIHUAN -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	57.00	57.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	58.50	115.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	162.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	203.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	60.00	263.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 FREDERIQUE LALONDE -- CANADA													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	48.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	17.5	49.00	97.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	40.60	137.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	193.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	251.60	
9 HABIBA KAMAL -- EGYPT													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	58.05	58.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.5	23.80	81.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	133.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	179.85	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	50.40	230.25	
10 KESAR VIKTORIYA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	40.50	90.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	138.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	196.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	31.00	227.50	
11 CHOI SUT KUAN -- MACAU													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	43.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	45.90	89.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	58.80	147.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	42.00	189.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	225.90	
12 CHOI SUT IAN -- MACAU													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	39.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	41.85	81.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	46.50	127.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	15.5	46.50	174.45	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	43.50	217.95	
13 MAHA EISSA -- EGYPT													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	24.30	24.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	37.80	62.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	61.60	123.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	46.80	170.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	44.40	214.90	
14 JASMINE LAI -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	54.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	44.80	98.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	42.00	140.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	5.0	14.00	154.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	198.00	
15 LINADINI YASMIN -- INDONESIA													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	19.95	19.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	28.00	47.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	42.00	89.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.0	45.90	135.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	30.80	166.65	

10M PLATFORM SYNCHRO MEN

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM SYNCHRO MEN

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG ANQI -- CHINA																	
GAO ANG -- CHINA																	
401B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.0			8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	40.0	48.00	48.00	
301B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	97.20	
407C	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	37.5	72.00	169.20	
207B	10	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	70.20	239.40	
109C	10	3.7	8.0	7.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	35.0	77.70	317.10	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.5	77.76	394.86	
2 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA																	
ANDRIYAN ANDRIYAN -- INDONESIA																	
201B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	85.20	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	63.90	149.10	
407C	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	26.5	50.88	199.98	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.0			5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	27.5	52.80	252.78	
5154B	10	3.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			6.5	5.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	28.0	55.44	308.22	

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NEDOBIGA ANASTASIIA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults		3	3.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	129.50
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	176.00
205B Back 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	225.50
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist		3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	288.50
2 LAURA RYAN -- USA													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	54.00
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	117.00
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults		3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	55.80	172.80
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	226.80
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist		3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	283.80
3 KESAR VIKTORIYA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	58.50
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist		3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	114.00
205B Back 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	11.0	33.00	147.00
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	204.00
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults		3	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	264.45
4 CHOI SUT IAN -- MACAU													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults		3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	48.00	48.00
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults		3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	48.60	96.60
205B Back 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	51.00	147.60
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	197.10
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists		3	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	56.55	253.65
5 FREDERIQUE LALONDE -- CANADA													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults		3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	45.60
205C Back 2½ Somersaults		3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	96.00
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults		3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	149.20
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults		3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	194.20
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist		3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	248.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 DEIDRE FREEMAN -- USA													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	60.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	126.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	48.00	174.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	3.0	9.0	27.90	201.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	237.90	

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WU CHUNTING -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	135.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	198.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.5	69.75	267.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	335.25	
2 NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	131.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	189.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	66.00	255.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	63.00	318.50	
3 XU ZHIHUAN -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	58.50	126.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	193.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	58.90	252.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	315.40	
4 KATHERINE TORRANCE -- GREAT BRITAIN													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	56.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	97.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	63.00	160.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.0	44.80	205.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	61.60	266.60	
5 CHOI SUT KUAN -- MACAU													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	39.60	39.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	48.60	88.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	133.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	170.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	211.60	
6 HABIBA KAMAL -- EGYPT													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	49.95	49.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	50.40	100.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	6.0	16.80	117.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	30.80	147.95	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	196.95	

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WU CHUNTING -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	63.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	126.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	190.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	68.20	258.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	70.50	329.20	
2 NEDOBIGA ANASTASIIA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	54.25	123.25	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	190.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	258.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	321.25	
3 XU ZHIHUAN -- CHINA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	121.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	193.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	49.60	243.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	307.60	
4 KESAR VIKTORIYA -- UKRAINE													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	61.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	121.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	175.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	234.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	62.00	296.00	
5 NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	68.20	140.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	188.20	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	219.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	282.70	
6 LAURA RYAN -- USA													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	43.50	43.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	106.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	54.25	160.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	219.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	279.25	

10M PLATFORM MIXED SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA																	
CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA																	
301B	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	48.60	
201B	10	2.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	42.5	51.00	99.60	
107B	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	42.5	76.50	176.10	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	9.0	8.5			8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	42.0	80.64	256.74	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	70.08	326.82	
2 WANG YING -- CHINA																	
WANG ANQI -- CHINA																	
101B	10	2.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	43.0	51.60	51.60	
301B	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			8.0	8.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	42.0	50.40	102.00	
407C	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	2.0	2.0			6.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	25.0	48.00	150.00	
5253B	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	36.5	70.08	220.08	
207B	10	3.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	78.84	298.92	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM MIXED SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	BRITTANY O`BRIEN -- AUSTRALIA																
	NICHOLAS JEFFREE -- AUSTRALIA																
201B	10	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	82.20	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	33.5	60.30	142.50	
407C	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	58.56	201.06	
5253B	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	63.36	264.42	

FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX KUALA LUMPUR 2015

BUKIT JALIL AQUATIC STADIUM KL



Friday, 23 October, 2015 ~ Sunday, 25 October, 2015

6.4.1.1

Detailed Results

10M PLATFORM MEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG ANQI -- CHINA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	76.80	76.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	71.40	148.20	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	70.00	218.20	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	64.80	283.00	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	83.25	366.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	78.40	444.65	
2 GAO ANG -- CHINA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	65.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	126.80	
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	72.00	198.80	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	61.20	260.00	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	42.55	302.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	72.00	374.55	
3 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	73.60	73.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	38.40	112.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.0	75.00	187.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	18.0	59.40	246.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	56.10	302.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	369.70	
4 ESPEN VALHEIM -- NORWAY													
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	15.0	54.00	54.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	114.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	65.25	179.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	67.20	246.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	308.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	363.25	
5 YOUSSEF EAZZAT -- EGYPT													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	45.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	60.90	105.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	163.50	
616C Armstand Triple Somersault	10	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	52.70	216.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	61.05	277.25	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	15.0	51.00	328.25	
6 JESPER TOLVERS -- SWEDEN													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	57.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	124.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	168.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	69.70	237.70	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.0	43.20	280.90	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	44.40	325.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM MEN, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 NICHOLAS JEFFREE -- AUSTRALIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.5	52.80	52.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	4.5	15.30	68.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	119.10	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	7.5	24.75	143.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	209.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	271.85	
8 MOHAB ISHAK -- EGYPT													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	58.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	112.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.5	5.5	17.60	130.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	10.5	34.65	165.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	13.5	45.90	211.10	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	247.10	

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 XU ZHIHUAN -- CHINA WU CHUNTING -- CHINA																	
103B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.5	51.00	51.00	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	42.5	51.00	102.00	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	37.5	67.50	169.50	
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	36.0	64.80	234.30	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	70.20	304.50	
2 CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA																	
101B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80	
5331D	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	96.60	
405C	3	2.7	8.0	7.5	5.5	4.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	52.65	149.25	
205B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	65.70	214.95	
305B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	41.0	73.80	288.75	
3 NEDOBIGA ANASTASIIA -- UKRAINE KESAR VIKTORIYA -- UKRAINE																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	95.40	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	38.0	68.40	163.80	
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	56.70	220.50	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	60.45	280.95	
4 CHOI SUT IAN -- MACAU CHOI SUT KUAN -- MACAU																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
5132D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	28.5	34.20	79.20	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	54.27	133.47	
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	57.96	191.43	
305C	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	46.20	237.63	
5 HABIBA KAMAL -- EGYPT MAHA ABDEL SALAM -- EGYPT																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	78.60	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	47.52	126.12	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	30.5	49.41	175.53	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	44.64	220.17	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6	SARI AMBARWATI SUPRIHATIN -- INDONESIA																
	MARIA NATALIE DINDA ANASTI -- INDONESIA																
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	78.60	
205B	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	24.0	43.20	121.80	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	3.5	3.0			5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	22.5	36.45	158.25	
105B	3	2.4	3.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	29.0	41.76	200.01	

10M PLATFORM MEN, Semi-Final A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	GAO ANG -- CHINA												
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	17.0	54.40	54.40
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	23.0	78.20	132.60
6245D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	79.20	211.80
207B	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	72.00	283.80
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	19.5	72.15	355.95
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	432.75
2	JESPER TOLVERS -- SWEDEN												
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	51.20	51.20
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	67.20	118.40
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	182.40
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	248.70
207B	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	41.40	290.10
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	61.05	351.15
3	ESPEN VALHEIM -- NORWAY												
6245D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	8.0	28.80	28.80
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	78.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	24.0	69.60	147.90
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	68.60	216.50
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	46.40	262.90
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	330.10
4	MOHAB ISHAK -- EGYPT												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	67.50	67.50
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	57.75	125.25
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	9.0	28.80	154.05
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	9.5	31.35	185.40
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.0	44.20	229.60
614B	Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	280.00

10M PLATFORM MEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	WANG ANQI -- CHINA												
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	6.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	76.80
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	153.30
626B	Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	64.75	218.05
207B	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	81.00	299.05
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	22.5	83.25	382.30
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	24.5	78.40	460.70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM MEN, Semi-Final B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	67.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	51.20	118.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	181.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	79.20	260.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	25.0	85.00	345.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	409.60	
3 NICHOLAS JEFFREE -- AUSTRALIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	48.00	48.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	1.5	1.5	3.0	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	6.0	20.40	68.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	61.50	129.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	52.80	182.70	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	248.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	302.70	
4 YOUSSEF EAZZAT -- EGYPT													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	49.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	53.65	103.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	160.75	
616C Armstand Triple Somersault	10	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	46.50	207.25	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	6.0	19.80	227.05	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	11.5	39.10	266.15	

3M SPRINGBOARD MIXED SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WU CHUNTING -- CHINA LI YANAN -- CHINA																	
101B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	49.20	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	97.80	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	69.30	167.10	
205B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.5	7.5			8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	68.40	235.50	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	37.5	67.50	303.00	
2 NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ -- MALAYSIA																	
101B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	
301B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	97.80	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	66.60	164.40	
205B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	8.5	8.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	36.0	64.80	229.20	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	5.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	58.50	287.70	
3 KOLODIY OLEG -- UKRAINE NEDOBIGA ANASTASIIA -- UKRAINE																	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	40.5	48.60	48.60	
5132D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.5	43.80	92.40	
405B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	59.40	151.80	
107B	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	70.68	222.48	
205B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	5.5	5.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	36.0	64.80	287.28	
4 HABIBA KAMAL -- EGYPT MOHAMED NEUMAN -- EGYPT																	
201C	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	88.80	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	48.96	137.76	
405C	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.5	55.89	193.65	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	48.96	242.61	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

3M SPRINGBOARD MIXED SYNCHRO

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 NICHOLAS JEFFREE -- AUSTRALIA ANNAROSE KEATING -- AUSTRALIA																	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	36.0	43.20	82.80	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	45.36	128.16	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.5	52.65	180.81	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.0	58.80	239.61	

10M PLATFORM SYNCHRO WOMEN

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CHEONG JUN HONG -- MALAYSIA NUR DHABITAH SABRE -- MALAYSIA																	
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	49.80	
201B	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	99.60	
107B	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	67.50	167.10	
407C	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	42.0	80.64	247.74	
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.0			8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	37.5	72.00	319.74	
2 WANG HAN -- CHINA WANG YING -- CHINA																	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	93.60	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	34.5	62.10	155.70	
407C	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.0	67.20	222.90	
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	4.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	60.48	283.38	
3 TATSENKO VLADA -- UKRAINE KRASNOSHLYK GANNA -- UKRAINE																	
103B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	42.0	50.40	50.40	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	94.20	
405B	10	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.5	64.68	158.88	
305C	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.5	59.64	218.52	
5152B	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	31.5	54.81	273.33	
4 ANNAROSE KEATING -- AUSTRALIA BRITTANY O'BRIEN -- AUSTRALIA																	
201B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
301B	10	2.0	5.5	4.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.0	38.40	82.20	
107B	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.5			5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	22.0	39.60	121.80	
407C	10	3.2	5.0	3.5	3.0	5.0			3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	19.5	37.44	159.24	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	61.44	220.68	

10M PLATFORM MEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 WANG ANQI -- CHINA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	76.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	81.60	158.40	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	75.25	233.65	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	81.00	314.65	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	74.00	388.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	26.0	83.20	471.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

10M PLATFORM MEN, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 GAO ANG -- CHINA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	81.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	76.50	158.10	
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	23.0	82.80	240.90	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	64.80	305.70	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	74.00	379.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	451.70	
3 JESPER TOLVERS -- SWEDEN													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	64.00	64.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	136.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	70.40	206.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	69.70	276.10	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	14.0	50.40	326.50	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	19.0	70.30	396.80	
4 CHEW YI WEI -- MALAYSIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	78.40	78.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	5.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	65.60	144.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	208.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	77.55	286.05	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	11.5	39.10	325.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	392.35	
5 ESPEN VALHEIM -- NORWAY													
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	43.20	43.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	104.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	69.60	174.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	71.40	245.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	312.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	68.80	381.70	
6 NICHOLAS JEFFREE -- AUSTRALIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	38.40	38.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	52.70	91.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	149.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	29.70	179.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	43.20	222.50	2
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	294.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points